



## Gait & Posture

# Certificate of Reviewing

Awarded since October 2022 (1 review) presented to

## SHRUTIKA PARAB

in recognition of the review contributed to the journal





# MGM New Bombay College of Nursing

MGM Institute of Health Science (Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that

Dr./Mr./Mrs./Ms. Shrutika Parab has participated as Chairperson/Resource Person/

Delegate/ Organizer in National Conference on

"Multi-Disciplinary Research: An Approach to Sustainable Health Care Solutions'

held on 20th & 21th December 2022 at MGM New Bombay College of Nursing, MGM Institute of Health Science, Navi Mumbai.

Mrs.Preethi Mathew

Organizing Co- Secretary

CHAID.

Dr. Ponchitra.R Organizing Secretary **Dr. Prabha K. Dasila** Organizing Chairperson



## **Teaching Learning Centre**

Ramanujan College, University of Delhi (Accredited Grade 'A++' by NAAC)

under the aegis of
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING



This is to certify that

### Dr. Shrutika Parab

of

MGM Institute of Health Sciences, Navi Mumbai

has successfully completed online Inter-Disciplinary two-week Refresher Course in

"Managing Online Classes & Co- creating MOOCS 25.0"

from 07 – 21 April, 2023 and obtained Grade <u>A</u>.





Blockchain Hash: 0x29786dc217bfd8c7f8feade4d4b96d8dc8f74dbb7671e83b45b2716e13c5e25d

Prof. S. P. Aggarwal (Principal & Director) TLC, Ramanujan College Mr. Vipin Rathi (Convener) Ramanujan College



#### **MGM Institute of Health Sciences**

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) **Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC**Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

University IQAC - Faculty Development Program

Certificate of Sarticipation

Developing Different types of E-contents

This is to certify that **Dr. Shrutika Parab** (**PT**) participated in **Developing Different types of E-contents** sensitization program organized by University IQAC, MGMIHS on 14<sup>th</sup> July 2023.

Dr. Rita Khadkikar

University IQAC Coordinator, MGMIHS.

Dr. R. Ponchitra

University IQAC Criterion II Incharge, MGMIHS **Dr. R. B. Goel**Registrar, MGMIHS

Dr. Shashank Dalvi

Vice Chancellor, MG MGMIHS.